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Arteon 16
16” Inset Electric Fires with Devotion fascia

W510mm
H605mm
D219mm

16” 

Arteon 16 in Devotion Chrome

ChromeBlack Nickel
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Elgin & Hall
Be Modern Ltd | 19/34 Bedesway | Bede Industrial Estate | Jarrow | Tyne & Wear | NE32 3BE

Telephone: 0191 430 9434 | Fax: 0191 580 5005  
Email: enquiries@elginandhall.co.uk

www.elginandhall.com

16” Inset Electric Fires with Devotion fascia

Arteon 16
Finish Chrome or Black Nickel

Dimensions
Width Height Depth Inset Depth

510mm 605mm 219mm 145mm / 75mm*

Back Panel Cut Out W: 413mm | H: 595mm

Remote Control 7 Day Programmable Thermostatic Remote Control

Heat Output Up to 2kW

*75mm achieved when used with Spacer Frame


